
` 

                                          Page 1 
 
 
 

       
                                                    SRM E-TENDER NOTICE(Extension) 

MSETCL invites online bids through SRM e-tender process for following tender specification. 
 

Sr. 
No.  
 

MSETCL invites online bids through SRM e-tender process from registered contractor’s agencies on Mahatransco 
SRM E-Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ for following works. 

1 Tender specification no.:- SE/HVDC/RS/O&M/CHN/T-17/2021-22 RFx No.: - 700022265 

2 
Name of Work: Supply of  Safety Shoes High Ankle Electric shock proof of Minimum15KV confirming to IS 

15298 Part-II under  HVDC RS  O&M Circle Chandrapur. 

3  Tender available from:  
  Download of tender documents from   

24.02.2022 to 02.03.2022. 

4 Due date for online Tender submission on or before 02.03.2022; 23:59:59 Hrs. 

5 Tender Opening  (Technical) 03.03.2022, 10:00:00 Hrs. if possible 

6 Tender  Opening  (commercial) 04.03.2022,10:00:00 Hrs if possible 

7 Estimated Cost (Rs.) Rs. 3,06,675/- (Inclusive of all taxes) 

8 EMD Rs.5,000/-(Refundable) 

9 Tender Fees 
Rs. 500 +Prevailing GST /-(Non refundable) 

10 EMD & Enquiry Fees Should be paid online ONLY (from  24.02.2022  to 02.03.2022  upto 23:59;59 HRS).  

11 Contact Person: - The Superintending Engineer 500KV HVDC RS O & M Circle, Chandrapur.    
Mail id-se4300@mahatransco.in 

 
 
 

 
 
                                                                                                                                    Sd/- 

  Superintending Engineer 
                                                                                                                            HVDC RS (O&M) Circle, 
                                                                                                                 MSETCL, Chandrapur. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


